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Dattatraya Kadikar

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Dattatraya Kadikar
Postcode SE8 3GG

Date of birth May 1955

Total current 10

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
GOQIK LIMITED
ACE OF BIZ LTD
HSMP IMMIGRATION SERVICES UK

LTD

FATAKA FASHIONS LIMITED
ACQUISITIONS & HOLDINGS LIMITED
XLIN STARTUP SERVICES C.I.C.
KADIKARS LTD.

CLOSE CROSS LIMITED

HSMP SERVICES LTD

OPLEX BUSINESS SERVICES LTD.

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
INTERNATIONAL ROAD SAFETY
INITIATIVES LTD
TESTINGCZARS SOFTWARE
SOLUTIONS (UK) LIMITED
IQUIDS LTD.

HISAB LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

14380757
13844360
13167756

11282041
09441127
07478782
07466935
06444459
04946203
04843409

Number
09097105

06245412

06052179

05949455

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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909177072

909177072
Office Suite 27a 23 Wharf Street

London
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

27/09/2022
12/01/2022
29/01/2021

28/03/2018
16/02/2015
29/12/2010
10/12/2010
04/12/2007
28/10/2003
23/07/2003

App. Date
23/06/2014

14/05/2007

15/01/2007

28/09/2006

Res. Date

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



